“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

Total: 745

Name

Tia Potter
Sabrina Bullen
Amy Hoaken
Angela Lennox
Anthony Casson
Jenny Ross
Liberty Cornwall
Natalie Greenlees
Roxanne Fleming
Michelle Casson
Jamie Leach
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Marc Doyle
Kevin Shillings
Maev Macvicar
Michelle Casson
Rebecca Staniland
Logan Mcmillan
Terri Prophet
Lynne Calland
Heather Fotheringham
Clare Chambers
Mark Medland
Wayne Jackson
Natalie Greenlees
Sarah Grimwood
Nick Fairhead
Wayne Jackson
Karen Atkinson
Marianne Mullan
Jenny Ross

Christine Beeley

Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
66
67
68
69
70
73
75
76
77
79
81
82
84

Name

Neil Chessman
Glynn Roberts
Wayne Jackson
Angela Lennox
Fiona Ingram
Evelynn Mccubbin
Lee Barratt
Tracy Thomas
Tamiko Moore
Lee Barratt
Clare Chambers
Angela Ripley
Logan Mcmillan
Aimee Bateman
Natalie Greenlees
Cameron Thompson
Rakesh Gangar
Chris Clark
Jamie Leach
Gemma Harden
Jessica Lambert
Marc Doyle
Kim Yates
Christine Beeley
Mark Cunliffe
Craig Meldrum
Tamiko Moore
Christopher Don
Karen Atkinson
Natalie Greenlees
Liberty Cornwall

Sarah Grimwood

Ticket No.

85
86
88
90
91
92
94
95
96
98
99
100
102
103
108
110
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
124
125
126
127
128
129

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Amarachi Emenalor
Marc Doyle
Kim Yates

Liberty Cornwall
Amy Hoaken
Claire Woodall
Kevin Shillings
Marianne Mullan
Logan Mcmillan
Logan Mcmillan
Jack Borg
Jenny Ross
Maev Macvicar
Glynn Roberts
Kevin Shillings
Glynn Roberts
Charlotte Riley
Sarah Grimwood
Marc Doyle
Tia Potter
Kevin Hall

Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Tia Potter

Amarachi Emenalor

Jamie Leach
Amarachi Emenalor
Wayne Grant
Angela Lennox
Claire Casey
Jenny Ross
Lee Barratt

Angela Ripley
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

131
132
133
134
135
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
148
149
150
152
154
155
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
168
169
170

Total: 745

Name

Angela Ripley
Aysha Ibrahim
Elizabeth Mccahey
Logan Mcmillan
Liberty Cornwall
Kai Atkinson
Glynn Roberts
Glynn Roberts
Charlotte Riley
Angela Lennox
Jamie Leach
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Kai Atkinson
John Kershaw
Demi Rooney
Kai Atkinson
Christine Beeley
Clare Chambers
Christine Beeley
Amarachi Emenalor
Kevin Shillings
Heather Fotheringham
Angela Lennox
Charlotte Riley
Kevin Shillings
Tia Potter
Natalie Greenlees
Imteaz Akhtar
James Morris
Yasreen Akhtar
Michelle Casson

Paula Querns

Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
183
185
186
187
188
189
190
192
196
197
198
201
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Name

Liberty Cornwall
Sarah Grimwood
Wendy Hutchinson
Christine Beeley
Marianne Mullan
Gina Lord
Mark Cunliffe
Tamiko Moore
Maev Macvicar
Evelynn Mccubbin
Logan Mcmillan
James Morris
Manijit Chem
Nick Fairhead
Christopher Don
Kelly Big Belly
Michelle Hutcheson
James Morris
Wendy Monk
Wendy Monk
Neil Chessman
Josephine Mcmorrow
Jamie Leach
Wayne Jackson
Angela Lennox
Tia Potter
Tia Potter
Karen Atkinson
Clare Chambers
Claire Casey
Glynn Roberts
Mark Cunliffe

Ticket No.

215
216
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
226
227
228
229
231
232
233
235
236
239
240
241
242
245
247
248
249
250
251
252
254
255
256

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Glynn Roberts
Michelle Casson
Clare Chambers
Yasreen Akhtar

Mark Cunliffe
Wayne Jackson
Logan Mcmillan

Wendy Hutchinson
Mark Cunliffe
Imteaz Akhtar

Natalie Greenlees

L Hardman

Lynne Cassidy

James Morris

Kevin Shillings
Christopher Don
Karen Atkinson

Amarachi Emenalor
Rita Pennington
Christine Beeley
Logan Mcmillan

Tia Potter
Christine Beeley
Sara Thompson
Jack Borg
Tia Potter
Wayne Jackson
Anthony Casson
Mark Medland
Mark Seager
Heather Fotheringham

Emma Burton
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

257
258
259
260
261
262
263
267
268
269
270
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
283
284
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
294
295
296
297

Total: 745

Name

Linsey Fitton
Logan Mcmillan
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Michelle Hutcheson
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Leach
Karen Atkinson
Chris Clark
Robert Finnerty
Wayne Jackson
Jack Borg
Scott Bryan
Heather Fotheringham
Liberty Cornwall
Amy Hoaken
Wayne Jackson
Lisa Kilpatrick
James Morris
Jack Borg
Gina Lord
Imteaz Akhtar
Angela Lennox
Wayne Jackson
Angela Lennox
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Karen Atkinson
Roxanne Fleming
Michelle Casson
Wendy Hutchinson
Tamiko Moore
Amarachi Emenalor

Christine Beeley

Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

298
299
301
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
314
315
316
317
319
320
321
322
324
328
329
330
331
332
334
335
336
338
339

Name

James Morris
Karen Atkinson
Liberty Cornwall
Wayne Jackson
Rakesh Gangar
Kevin Shillings

Priya Devi
Christine Beeley
Kai Atkinson
Clare Chambers
James Morris
Dale Oglesby
Marc Doyle
Marianne Mullan

James Morris
Angela Lennox

Amy Hoaken

Amarachi Emenalor
Liberty Cornwall
Amarachi Emenalor

Kevin Shillings
Karen Atkinson
Sarah Grimwood

Scott Bryan

Claire Casey

Gemma Harden
Amarachi Emenalor
Scott Bryan
Peter Brown
Lee Barratt
Kevin Shillings
Tia Potter

Ticket No.

340
341
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
355
356
357
359
360
362
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
378
379

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Wendy Hutchinson
Karen Atkinson
Angela Lennox
Gemma Harden

Sarah Grimwood
Mark Cunliffe
Kelsey Hilton

Angela Lennox
Glynn Roberts
Glynn Roberts

Natalie Greenlees

Wendy Hutchinson
Richard Morgan

James Morris
Wayne Jackson
Angela Lennox
Christine Beeley
Wayne Jackson

Emma Burton

Fiona Ingram

Wendy Monk

Wendy Hutchinson

Anthony Casson
L Hardman
Lisa Kilpatrick
Simon Aylward
Claire Casey
Wayne Grant
Tia Potter
Jenny Ross
Wayne Jackson

Jessica Lambert
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Ticket No. Name
380 Anthony Casson
381 Christine Beeley
383 Claire Casey
387 Holly Kendall
388 Neil Chessman
389 Logan Mcmillan
390 Colin Chambers
392 James Morris
393 Deborah Casson
395 Tia Potter
396 Jamie Leach
398 Lee Barratt
399 Mandy L Jackson
400 Logan Mcmillan
401 Marc Doyle
402 Amy Hoaken
403 Glynn Roberts
404 Jack Borg
406 Maev Macvicar
407 Scott Bryan
408 Tia Potter
410 Colin Chambers
411 Jamie Leach
412 Amarachi Emenalor
413 Amy Hoaken
415 Jessica Lambert
416 Christopher Don
417 Fiona Ingram
419 Maev Macvicar
420 Charlotte Riley
421 Lisa Kilpatrick
422 Paula Querns

Total: 745 <« Draw: April 4,

2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

425
426
427
428
430
431
432
434
435
436
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
446
447
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Rebecca Staniland
Anthony Casson
Michelle Casson

John Kershaw

Natalie Greenlees

Christine Beeley
Mark Cunliffe
Tia Potter
Mark Cunliffe
Jamie Leach
Angela Lennox
Kelly Big Belly
Marc Doyle
Karen Atkinson
Jamie Leach
Christine Beeley
Tia Potter

Michelle Hutcheson

Clare Chambers
Amarachi Emenalor
Marc Doyle
Clare Chambers
Gina Lord
Yasreen Akhtar
Tia Potter
Jamie Querns
Mark Medland
Jamie Leach
Scott Bryan
Wayne Jackson
Craig Meldrum
Wendy Hutchinson

Ticket No.

464
465
467
468
470
472
473
474
476
477
478
479
480
481
483
484
486
488
489
490
491
492
493
496
499
502
503
504
505
506
508
509

Name

Fiona Ingram
Christopher Don
Amarachi Emenalor
Jenny Ross
Wendy Hutchinson
Rebecca Staniland
Neil Chessman
Mark Cunliffe
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Marianne Mullan
Christine Beeley
Karen Atkinson
Jenny Ross
Anthony Casson
Lynne Calland
Claire Casey
Angela Lennox
Robert Finnerty
Lynne Calland
Glenn Lewis
Wayne Jackson
Gina Lord
Angela Lennox
Amarachi Emenalor
Liberty Cornwall
Amarachi Emenalor
Claire Woodall
Glynn Roberts
Liberty Cornwall
Sabrina Bullen
Wayne Jackson

Tamiko Moore
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
534
535
536
537
539
541
543
544
545
546
547
548

Total: 745

Name

Robert Finnerty
Debra Adams
Karen Atkinson
Wayne Jackson
Marc Doyle
Colin Chambers
Glynn Roberts
Angela Lennox
Christine Beeley
James Morris
Rakesh Gangar
Christine Beeley
Claire Casey
Gina Lord
Jamie Leach
Angela Lennox
Christine Beeley
Marc Doyle
Wayne Jackson
Jamie Leach
Mark Medland
Kim Yates
James Morris
Rita Pennington
Angela Lennox
Wayne Grant
Rebecca Butterworth
Roxanne Fleming
Amarachi Emenalor
Amarachi Emenalor
Logan Mcmillan

James Morris

Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm

Ticket No.

549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
560
561
564
565
566
567
568
569
571
573
574
575
576
577
578
583
584
585
586
587
588
589

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Name

Sara Thompson
Christine Beeley
Liberty Cornwall
Maev Macvicar
Liberty Cornwall
Kevin Shillings
Claire Casey
Glynn Roberts
Tia Potter
Mark Medland
Claire Woodall
Jamie Leach
Jessica Lambert
Rakesh Gangar
Sarah Grimwood
Claire Casey
Jamie Leach
Imteaz Akhtar
Tia Potter
Gemma Harden
Paul Adams
Chris Clark
Marc Doyle
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Tia Potter
Kevin Shillings
Linsey Fitton
Claire Casey
Liberty Cornwall
Christine Beeley
James Morris
Nick Fairhead

Ticket No.

590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
611
613
614
616
619
620
621
622
623
625
626
627

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

James Morris
Liberty Cornwall
Imteaz Akhtar
Natalie Greenlees
Natalie Greenlees
Imteaz Akhtar
Logan Mcmillan
Gina Lord
Jessica Lambert
Rebecca Staniland
Rita Pennington
Kevin Shillings
Fiona Ingram
Natalie Greenlees
Peter Brown
Jamie Leach
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Claire Casey
Lynette Tucker
Claire Casey
Aimee Lloyd
Angela Lennox
Gina Lord
Amy Hoaken
Jenny Ross
Wayne Grant
Gina Lord
Claire Casey
Anthony Casson
Tamiko Moore
Lynne Cassidy
Linsey Fitton
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“1-PULSE

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No.

628
630
632
633
634
635
637
638
640
642
643
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
653
654
655
657
662
663
665
666
667
668
669
671
673
674

Total: 745

Name

Sara Thompson
Glynn Roberts
Colin Chambers
Colin Chambers
Jessica Lambert
Tia Potter
Kim Yates
Roxanne Fleming
Kevin Shillings
Tia Potter
Logan Mcmillan
Gina Lord
Marianne Mullan
Jenny Ross
Kevin Shillings
James Morris
Mark Cunliffe
Jamie Leach
Glynn Roberts
Gina Lord
Liberty Cornwall
Fiona Ingram
L Hardman
Jack Borg
Fiona Ingram
Kevin Shillings
John Kershaw
Craig Meldrum
Amarachi Emenalor
Christine Beeley
Liberty Cornwall
Richard Clark

Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Ticket No.

676
677
678
679
681
682
683
684
686
688
690
692
693
695
698
699
701
702
703
705
706
707
708
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718

Name

Nick Fairhead
Tia Potter
Aimee Bateman
Mark Medland
Heather Fotheringham
Jamie Leach
Charlotte Riley
Claire Casey
Jamie Leach
Marc Doyle
Heather Fotheringham
Liberty Cornwall
Marc Doyle
Michelle Casson
Jenny Ross
Lee Barratt
Christine Beeley
Angela Lennox
Karen Atkinson
Glynn Roberts
Jenny Ross
Claire Woodall
Angela Ripley
Mark Cunliffe
Colin Chambers
Claire Casey
Tia Potter
Marianne Mullan
Lindsey Wynn
Lynette Tucker
Robert Finnerty

Jamie Leach

Ticket No.

720
722
723
724
725
727
728
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737
738
740
741
742
743
744
746
748
752
753
755
756
758
759
761
762
763

£150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

Name

Natalie Greenlees
Glynn Roberts
Jamie Leach
Karen Atkinson
Lisa Kilpatrick
Kelsey Hilton
Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
Angela Lennox
Anthony Casson
Angela Lennox
Michelle Casson
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Glynn Roberts
Claire Casey
Glynn Roberts
David Gard
Deborah Casson
Marc Doyle
Gina Lord
Jenny Ross
Karen Atkinson
James Morris
Rita Pennington
Logan Mcmillan
Angela Lennox
Scott Bryan
Natalie Greenlees
Lee Barratt
Natalie Greenlees
Fiona Ingram
Siobhainn Mcgoldrick
Christopher Don
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W‘F’ U IS E £150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
764 Lee Barratt 802 Deborah Casson 846 Glynn Roberts
765 Marc Doyle 804 Imteaz Akhtar 847 Mark Medland
766 Claire Casey 805 Lynne Cassidy 848 Scott Bryan
767 Sarah Grimwood 807 Peter Brown 849 Logan Mcmillan
768 Chris Clark 809 Angela Lennox 850 Amy Hoaken
769 Imteaz Akhtar 811 Logan Mcmillan 851 Tamiko Moore
770 Wayne Jackson 814 Anthony Casson 853 Liberty Cornwall
771 Jenny Ross 815 Gina Lord 854 Kelsey Hilton
772 Scott Bryan 816 Jenny Ross 855 Claire Casey
773 Emma Burton 817 Colin Chambers 856 Sabrina Bullen
774 Amarachi Emenalor 818 Rebecca Butterworth 857 Claire Casey
775 Karen Atkinson 819 Jessica Lambert 859 Aimee Lloyd
776 Christine Beeley 820 Jack Borg 862 Nicky Harmer
77 Liberty Cornwall 821 Amy Hoaken 864 Tia Potter
780 Sara Thompson 823 Maev Macvicar 865 Amarachi Emenalor
781 Sara Thompson 824 Natalie Greenlees 866 Karen Atkinson
782 Lynne Calland 825 Marc Doyle 867 Imteaz Akhtar
783 Mark Seager 826 Kevin Shillings 868 Lynne Cassidy
784 Liberty Cornwall 827 Liberty Cornwall 870 Logan Mcmillan
788 Kevin Shillings 828 Claire Casey 872 Jamie Leach
789 Marc Doyle 829 Anthony Casson 873 Josephine Mcmorrow
790 Anthony Casson 831 Wayne Jackson 874 Yasreen Akhtar
791 Wayne Jackson 833 Wendy Hutchinson 875 Liberty Cornwall
792 Jessica Lambert 834 Glynn Roberts 876 Linsey Fitton
793 Amarachi Emenalor 836 Christine Beeley 878 Lee Barratt
794 Wendy Hutchinson 837 Karen Atkinson 881 Jamie Leach
796 Logan Mcmillan 838 Sara Thompson 882 Tracy Thomas
797 Logan Mcmillan 839 Jenny Ross 884 L Hardman
798 Glynn Roberts 842 Claire Casey 885 Gina Lord
799 Kelsey Hilton 843 Jamie Leach 887 Wayne Jackson
800 Tia Potter 844 Colin Chambers 888 Sarah Grimwood
801 Sarah Grimwood 845 Christine Beeley 889 Maev Macvicar

Total: 745 <« Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 7 of 8
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+P U IS E £150 Pulse Pounds (Site Credit)

COMPETITIONS LTD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
890 Glynn Roberts 942 Alexandra Bradbury 987 Marc Doyle
892 Amarachi Emenalor 943 Wendy Monk 988 Gina Lord
894 Wayne Jackson 944 Amy Hoaken 989 Logan Mcmillan
895 Marianne Mullan 948 Craig Meldrum 991 Sabrina Bullen
896 Marianne Mullan 949 Liberty Cornwall 995 Karen Atkinson
897 Michelle Hutcheson 951 Mark Seager 996 Mark Seager
898 Terri Prophet 952 Lisa Kilpatrick 997 Kevin Shillings
899 Tamiko Moore 953 Emma Burton 998 Deborah Casson
900 Mark Cunliffe 955 Marianne Mullan 999 Amarachi Emenalor
902 Claire Casey 956 Sara Thompson
903 Tamiko Moore 957 Tia Potter
904 Amarachi Emenalor 958 Jack Borg
905 Marc Doyle 961 Christine Beeley
908 Sara Thompson 962 Anthony Casson
910 Liberty Cornwall 963 Christopher Don
913 Glynn Roberts 965 Logan Mcmillan
914 Wayne Jackson 966 Peter Brown
915 Marc Doyle 967 Claire Casey
916 Karen Atkinson 968 Tamiko Moore
918 Logan Mcmillan 969 Gordon Brown
924 Claire Casey 970 Angela Ripley
928 Logan Mcmillan 972 Kevin Shillings
930 Mark Medland 973 Claire Casey
931 Imteaz Akhtar 975 Angela Ripley
932 Angela Lennox 976 Amarachi Emenalor
933 Heather Fotheringham 977 James Morris
935 John Kershaw 978 James Morris
936 James Morris 979 Liberty Cornwall
938 Brodie Ellie Tilly Nanna 983 Jamie Leach
939 Kevin Shillings 984 Lisa Kilpatrick
940 Amarachi Emenalor 985 Grzegorz Dabkiewicz
941 Logan Mcmillan 986 Glynn Roberts

Total: 745 <« Draw: April 4, 2024 8:15 pm + Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 8 of 8
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